FIRE SAFETY CURTAINS
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road    Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440    1-800-836-1885    Fax: 315-451-1766    www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2011
83
•   Provides a fire-rated barrier between the stage and auditorium, as required
by the International Building Code (IBC) and other building codes.

Fire Safety Curtain Systems” or NFPA 80 “Standard for Fire Doors and Other
Opening Protectives – 2007”.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
017-1201 Zetex Fire Curtain, Straight Lift
017-1201B Zetex Fire Curtain, Straight Lift, Black
017-1201BW Zetex Fire Curtain, Straight Lift, Black, Wire Inserted
017-1201W Zetex Fire Curtain, Straight Lift, Wire Inserted
017-1203 Zetex Fire Curtain, Brail
017-1203B Zetex Fire Curtain, Brail, Black
Please provide section and elevation drawings of the proscenium wall area
when requesting a quotation.
Straight Lift Fire Curtain
Fire Curtains (1/11)
FIRE SAFETY CURTAINS
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road    Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440    1-800-836-1885    Fax: 315-451-1766    www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2011
84
•   Heat-resisting borders are used to help protect stage curtains and scenery
from heat from theatrical lighting fixtures.
•  Borders are sewn from Zetex® Plus 800ZP fabric (26 oz./sq. yd. [.88 kg/m2]).
•  Fabric is available in natural (tan) or black.
•  Includes webbing, grommets, and ties on 1' (0.3 m) centers on the upper edge.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
017-1204 Zetex Border, Natural
017-1204B Zetex Border, Black
Please provide length and height of the border
when requesting a quotation.
Zetex® Borders (1/11)
FIRE SAFETY CURTAINS

Please confirm voltage at time of ordering.
•  Push button control stations.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description Capacity Wt.
016-FCLS Fire Curtain Line Shaft Hoist 1400 lbs. Varies
  635 kg
Dimensions
Fire Curtain Line Shaft Hoist
016-FCLS
Fire Curtain Line Shaft Hoist (1/11)
FIRE SAFETY CURTAINS
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road    Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440    1-800-836-1885    Fax: 315-451-1766    www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2011
87
•   Used to motorize counterweighted straight lift fire curtains.
•  V-grooves in the head block drive the lift line cables to open and close the
curtain during normal operation.
•  A clutch between the gearbox and the traction head block is held engaged by
the fire line. When the fire line is released, the clutch is disengaged, allowing
the head block to freewheel so that the curtain closes. The system must be
curtain heavy.
•  A separate dashpot or speed regulator may be necessary for speed control.
•  Track-mounted limit switches limit the travel.
•  Operates on 208, 230, or 460 VAC 3 phase power. Please confirm voltage at
time of ordering.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description RWL Wt.
016-2TW Fire Curtain Traction Hoist 2000 lbs. (907 kg),  2000 lbs. 1200 lbs.
 25 fpm (0.13 m/s) 907 kg 544 kg
RWL:  RWL is maximum load that can be applied to the traction drive hoist which is in "like new"
condition and has been properly installed, maintained, and operated.
Dimensions
Traction Drive Hoist
016-2TW
Traction Drive Hoist (1/11)
FIRE SAFETY CURTAINS
Design, Manufacture and Installation of Theatrical Equipment Worldwide
7041 Interstate Island Road    Syracuse, New York USA 13209-9713
315-451-3440    1-800-836-1885    Fax: 315-451-1766    www.jrclancy.com
© J.R. Clancy 2011
88
Lever Release
•  Easy-to-use lever provides a simple, positive method of releasing the fire line.
•  No pins to pull or lose.
•  The over-center design of the lever offers added reliability, ensuring the handle
will pull the pin and release the fire line. This overcomes the tendency of some
pull ring systems to bind when the fire line is heavily loaded.
•  Includes fire release sign.
Enclosure
•  Sturdy enclosure accommodates the lever and mounting hardware.
•  A clear acrylic window allows clear view of the release.
•  The integral hand grip allows the cover to be opened easily in the event of fire,
yet provides protection against accidental activation.
•  High contrast lettering on the cover for easy visibility.
Ordering Information
Product Code Description Wt.
016-14L Fire Line Release  1.5 lbs.
  0.68 kg
016-14EX Fire Curtain Release Enclosure 2 lbs.
  0.91 kg
Dimensions
Fire Line Release
016-14L